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Women / XS / 8 yrs
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marielle McGirr146
Oly Ellisville

9.300 9.550 9.0509.550 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Estelle Gianino143
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.400 8.7009.450 36.350
5T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Aubrey Mathes150
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.200 8.8009.300 36.100
6T 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Harper Ryan298
Skymax

9.150 9.050 8.5009.100 35.800
2 5 7 9T 4 

4 

Kennedy Holtam144
Oly Ellisville

8.600 8.900 8.9009.200 35.600
8T 7T 5T 2 5 

5 

Kyla Bremer181
Oly Festus

8.800 8.800 8.6009.200 35.400
7T 9T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Maleeyah Bates178
Oly Festus

8.900 8.800 8.7508.800 35.250
3T 10T 9T 5 7 

7 

Carman Wolkowitz343
TCGA

8.500 8.700 8.8509.050 35.100
11 12 8 3 8 

8 

Sophia Creek330
TCGA

8.600 8.900 8.6008.800 34.900
9T 8T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Liliana Neff177
Oly Festus

8.000 8.800 8.3009.400 34.500
13 11T 3 11 10T

10T

Caitlin Burns194
Oly Manchester

8.200 9.200 8.5008.600 34.500
12 4T 11 10T 11T

11T

Virginia Olsen203
Oly Manchester

8.600 9.000 8.1007.800 33.500
10T 6 13 12 12 

12 

Emily Tesar204
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.400 7.6008.000 32.900
4T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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